
PlaceDoss Nom Caté Comite Temps Tours

1 16 DELOISON LUCAS SE ECVB 01:23:14 5

2 42 MESTRE ROMAIN M1 sedan sprint club 01:26:14 5

3 24 HANSEN SEBASTIEN M1 NL 01:27:23 5

4 27 HENIN FREDERIC M1 UVCCM 01:30:03 5

5 66 CHARLIER RENAUD M1 NL 01:30:15 5

6 30 HUBERT MARTIN SE Rocroy sports nature01:31:10 5

7 67 BULTEZ EMILIEN M1 UVCCM 01:31:37 5

8 33 JOT HUGO JUH ECVB 01:31:52 5

9 46 PECHET STEVE M1 Semoyvtt club 01:33:08 5

10 11 COQUELET ROMAN SE UVCCM 01:34:08 5

11 6 CALVY DORIAN JUH sedan sprint club 01:34:13 5

12 52 ROBERT TOM SE Argenteuil Val de Seine9501:34:28 5

13 62 LOBREAUX ALEXIS JUH Sedan Sprint Club 01:35:33 5

14 49 PIGNAUT JEROME M1 Sedan sprint club 01:37:16 5

15 2 ANTOINE FRÉDÉRIC M1 CTA 01:37:42 5

16 3 BOIVIN OLIVIER M1 Us thierville 01:38:01 5

17 55 CHIESA STEPHANE SE VCS EPINAL 01:39:12 5

18 18 DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES DAVIDM2 sedan sprint club 01:40:05 5

19 14 DELBART PATRICE M2 ASA-Vtt Tinqueux 01:41:59 5

20 64 BEURET SIMON JUH Sedan Sprint club 01:42:07 5

21 50 POLET GAETAN SE Usc nouvion 01:43:57 5

22 26 HELIOT NATHAN SE sedan sprint club 01:43:57 5

23 75 DRUMAUX THEO JUH VC VOUZIERS 01:45:59 5

24 54 SOURIOUX JAMES M3 Sedan Sprint Club 01:19:39 4

25 43 MIMILLE ERIC M3 E C Fumacienne 01:21:43 4

26 56 TATON FLORENT SE Taton 01:24:24 4

27 69 ANTOINE BAPTISTE SE Sedan Sprint Club 01:25:14 4

28 65 POLET NATHAN SE NL 01:25:20 4

29 25 HARBULOT THIERRY M1 UVCCM 01:25:35 4

30 7 CALVY YANNICK M2 sedan sprint club 01:25:40 4

31 4 BRAQUET JACQUES M1 sedan sprint club 01:25:55 4

32 37 LEFEBVRE FREDERICM2 asa vtt tinqueux 01:26:39 4

33 35 KULPA FRANCK M2 USC NOUVION 01:26:56 4

34 15 DELIGNY DAMIEN JUH USC Nouvion 01:27:47 4

35 20 FERRE CHRISTIAN M2 pédale suippase 01:28:01 4

36 51 ROBERT ARTHUR JUH VCR 01:28:36 4

37 63 COAILLIER LOIC SE USC Nouvion 01:29:35 4

38 72 MELOT NICOLAS M2 NL 01:29:53 4

39 57 TESSARI VIKTOR JUH Vélo club rethélois 01:30:19 4

40 34 KIN GERARD M3 ASA-Vtt Tinqueux 01:30:23 4

41 68 ANDREUX ALEXIS SE Sedan Sprint Club 01:30:41 4

42 36 LECOT MARTIAL M2 Velo club rethélois 01:31:32 4

43 1 ALCON JAMED M3 Asptt Chalons 01:31:32 4

44 61 LUDWIA STEVEN M1 US Thierville 01:32:07 4

45 76 DEMOULIN SYLVAIN M1 Bike Connection 01:32:20 4

46 32 JOT EMMANUEL M2 ECVB 01:32:23 4

47 58 THEVENEAU YOANN M1 Generation Cycles 01:32:41 4

48 38 LEGUILLIER MAXIME M1 SEMOY VTT 01:33:17 4

49 40 MAHY KEVIN SE SEDAN SPRINT CLUB01:34:00 4

50 31 HULOT MIKAEL M1 Mawhot MTB 01:34:17 4

51 19 FARAÜS SEBASTIAN M1 ASA-Vtt Tinqueux 01:35:48 4

52 71 DETHIERE FREDERICM2 Fjep Attigny 01:37:24 4



53 9 CHAUDERLOT JULIEN M1 Acbr 01:39:17 4

54 41 MARCHAND SEBASTIENM1 UVCCM 01:40:05 4

55 12 DE WITTE ARNAUD M2 UVCCM 01:40:28 4

56 17 DEVIE PIERRE JUH VELO CLUB RETHELOIS01:40:55 4

57 47 PERROTIN RICHARD M4 VC VOUZIERS 01:40:55 4

58 48 PICARD MICHEL M3 ACBR 01:44:33 4

59 60 VIGNON M3 ECV BOULZICOURT01:46:10 4

60 5 BUFFET  GERALD M4 Cta 01:53:58 4

61 59 VAZ DORIAN CAH Écv Boulzicourt 01:11:46 3

62 23 GARDAN ADAM CAH VC Rethel 01:20:07 3

63 45 NAUDIN VALERIANE F sedan sprint club 01:20:54 3

64 22 GALLOY NATHAN SE sedan sprint club 01:21:04 3

65 28 HENRIET CORENTIN PARENT NICOLASTANDEMsedan sprint club 01:24:56 3

66 70 CACHUT JEROME M1 NL 01:33:44 3

67 53 SENELLE JEAN CLAUDEM4 cta 01:36:20 3

68 73 MELOT RENAUD M2 Turenne cyclo club00:52:16 2

69 74 VIOLET PHILIPPE M2 NL 01:31:32 2

70 10 CLOUET BENOIT M2 NL 00:37:48 1

71 44 MOCELLIN ERIC M3 APC 00:32:17 1

72 8 CARDES THIERRY M3 Vouziers Oxygène 00:38:34 1
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Nom et prénom Rang Catégorie

VAZ DORIAN 1 CAH

GARDAN ADAM 2 CAH

NAUDIN VALERIANE 1 F

JOT HUGO 1 JUH

CALVY DORIAN 2 JUH

LOBREAUX ALEXIS 3 JUH

BEURET SIMON 4 JUH

DRUMAUX THEO 5 JUH

DELIGNY DAMIEN 6 JUH

ROBERT ARTHUR 7 JUH

TESSARI VIKTOR 8 JUH

DEVIE PIERRE 9 JUH

MESTRE ROMAIN 1 M1

HANSEN SEBASTIEN 2 M1

HENIN FREDERIC 3 M1

CHARLIER RENAUD 4 M1

BULTEZ EMILIEN 5 M1

PECHET STEVE 6 M1

PIGNAUT JEROME 7 M1

ANTOINE FRÉDÉRIC 8 M1

BOIVIN OLIVIER 9 M1

HARBULOT THIERRY 10 M1

BRAQUET JACQUES 11 M1

LUDWIA STEVEN 12 M1

DEMOULIN SYLVAIN 13 M1

THEVENEAU YOANN 14 M1

LEGUILLIER MAXIME 15 M1

HULOT MIKAEL 16 M1

FARAÜS SEBASTIAN 17 M1

CHAUDERLOT JULIEN 18 M1

MARCHAND SEBASTIEN 19 M1

CACHUT JEROME 20 M1

DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES DAVID 1 M2

DELBART PATRICE 2 M2

CALVY YANNICK 3 M2

LEFEBVRE FREDERIC 4 M2

KULPA FRANCK 5 M2

FERRE CHRISTIAN 6 M2

MELOT NICOLAS 7 M2

LECOT MARTIAL 8 M2

JOT EMMANUEL 9 M2

DETHIERE FREDERIC 10 M2

DE WITTE ARNAUD 11 M2



MELOT RENAUD 12 M2

VIOLET PHILIPPE 13 M2

CLOUET BENOIT 14 M2

SOURIOUX JAMES 1 M3

MIMILLE ERIC 2 M3

KIN GERARD 3 M3

ALCON JAMED 4 M3

PICARD MICHEL 5 M3

VIGNON 6 M3

PERROTIN RICHARD 1 M4

BUFFET  GERALD 2 M4

SENELLE JEAN CLAUDE 3 M4

DELOISON LUCAS 1 SE

HUBERT MARTIN 2 SE

COQUELET ROMAN 3 SE

ROBERT TOM 4 SE

CHIESA STEPHANE 5 SE

POLET GAETAN 6 SE

HELIOT NATHAN 7 SE

TATON FLORENT 8 SE

ANTOINE BAPTISTE 9 SE

POLET NATHAN 10 SE

COAILLIER LOIC 11 SE

ANDREUX ALEXIS 12 SE

MAHY KEVIN 13 SE

GALLOY NATHAN 14 SE

HENRIET CORENTIN PARENT NICOLAS 1 TANDEM



 - 

Nom et prénom Club Tours Temps Catégorie

1 41 FERREIRA ANTOINE E C Fumacienne 3 00:19:25 BEN

2 47 PIERSON-SATABIN REMI Sedan sprint club 3 00:19:33 BEN

3 45 KASSEM THEO Sedan sprint club 3 00:21:22 BEN

4 48 SIERADZAN EDWARD Sedan Sprint club 3 00:21:49 BEN

5 63 MOHR LENNY Sedan Sprint club 3 00:21:53 BEN

6 46 LEONARD PIERRE USCN 3 00:23:03 BEN

7 49 TOM CHAUDERLOT Acbr 3 00:23:03 BEN

8 65 MATHIEU NICOLAS UVCCM 3 00:23:37 BEN

9 40 CAHART LISON Sedan Sprint Club 3 00:23:50 BEN

10 73 CALVI THIBAULT Sedan Sprint Club 3 00:23:59 BEN

11 74 DELOYEL EVAN 3 00:24:00 BEN

12 64 LEBLANC CLEA E C Fumacienne 3 00:25:37 BEN

1 60 SACHA LECOT vélo club rethélois 1 00:04:49 DEB

2 58 MALVY GABRIEL Velo club rethélois 1 00:05:15 DEB

3 71 PAULAIS RAPHAEL Sedan Sprint Club 1 00:05:30 DEB

4 57 BELLOTI NOE BTCf 1 00:06:04 DEB

5 67 HARBULOT ROBIN UVCCM 1 00:06:35 DEB

6 59 TUOT ERWAN UVCCM 1 00:06:39 DEB

7 61 DUPONT MAE BTCF 1 00:07:06 DEB

8 66 DEPINOY RAPHAEL UVCCM 1 00:08:06 DEB

1 32 PORTEBOIS MAUD NL 4 00:30:10 MIF

1 31 JOT MATEO ECVB 5 00:27:35 MIH

2 33 REYMANN REMI ECFumacienne 5 00:29:34 MIH

3 34 SCHWEITZER ANTOINE Uvccm 5 00:31:15 MIH

4 38 MIGNE BAPTISTE sedan sprint club 5 00:31:53 MIH

5 30 DE LUCA ANAKYNE SSC 5 00:32:21 MIH

6 35 HENRY VICTOR UCCNOUVION 5 00:35:54 MIH

7 72 TASSIAUX ARISTIDE Sedan Sprint Club 4 00:29:26 MIH

8 39 SARRITZU PETER SSP 4 00:31:01 MIH

9 70 HENNEAUX THEO Sedan Sprint Club 4 00:31:07 MIH

10 36 KULPA LOUIS USC NOUVION 4 00:32:32 MIH

11 37 LECLERCQ BASIL sedan sprint club 4 00:36:59 MIH

12 69 VERZEAUX CYPRIEN VC Rerthel 3 00:26:02 MIH

1 52 FERY FLORIAN E C Fumacienne 2 00:08:09 POU

2 62 MEUNIER DAMIEN VCR 2 00:10:03 POU

3 51 FERRON CLEMENT E C Fumacienne 2 00:10:09 POU

4 56 JUNG HUGO Sedan Sprint Club 2 00:10:17 POU

5 53 KULPA MARIE NL 2 00:11:23 POU

6 55 SOARES DA MOTA ONORIO sedan sprint club 2 00:11:32 POU

7 50 DELAFAITE THOMAS uscn 2 00:12:09 POU

8 68 CAHART CLEMENT Sedan Sprint Club 2 00:12:57 POU

9 54 PORTEBOIS LYSON NL 2 00:13:51 POU


